Date

05/31/
10

05/31/
10
06/01/
10

06/02/
10

06/03/
10

06/04/
10
06/04/
10
06/05/

10

06/07/
10

06/08/
10

06/08/
10
06/09/
10

06/11/
10

06/11/
10

06/12/
10
06/12/
10

06/13/
10

06/13/
10

06/15/
10

06/15/
10

Time

1:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
12:30 PM

PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

Games for RiverBandits Baseball
Last Updated on April 24, 2024

Away Team

portland rockets
portland rockets
RiverBandits Baseball
whitehouse
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
lima
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
portsmouth, oh
Worthington
Kalamazoo
Fairborn
ohio trojans
lakeside cardinals
columbus braves
RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

Away
Scor
e

9
11
12
4
13

14

Home Team

RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
lima buckeyes
RiverBandits Baseball
pemberville
van wert legion
van wert legion
RiverBandits Baseball
portland rockets
Lancaster
Lancaster
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
lima

lima

Hom
e
Scor
e

8

3

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie



06/16/
10
06/17/

10

06/17/
10

06/18/
10

06/18/
10
06/19/
10

06/20/
10

06/23/
10

06/24/
10

06/25/
10
06/25/
10

06/26/
10

06/26/
10

06/28/
10
06/28/
10

06/29/
10

07/01/
10

07/02/
10

07/02/
10
07/03/
10

07/03/
10

07/04/
10

07/04/
10
07/06/
10
07/06/

10

07/07/
10

07/09/
10

07/10/
10

6:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
11:15 AM
PDT
1:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
12:15 PM
PDT
6:15 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
7:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT
4:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT
9:00 AM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

pemberville
adrian,mi
whitehouse
toledo
allen park,mi
hudson, mi
east lansing, mi

Collierville, TN

primetime patriots-omaha

thunder ridge hs-denver
sioux falls east, sd
pinnacle bank-lincoln,ne
key to omaha
ft. wayne cubs
toledo
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
midland, mi
Strongsville, OH
bay city, mi

de pere,wi

central michigan all stars

saginaw means
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
cranston, ri
fargo,nd

new ulm, mn

13

10

11

RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Summit City Sluggers
toledo
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
indiana ducks
indiana ducks
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

17

20

10

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win



07/10/
10
07/11/

10

07/11/
10

07/12/
10

07/12/
10

07/13/
10

07/14/
10

07/16/
10

07/17/
10

07/17/
10
07/18/
10

07/18/
10

07/21/
10

07/22/
10

07/26/
10

07/26/
10

07/27/
10

07/28/
10

07/29/
10
07/29/
10

07/30/
10

7:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

edina, mn
gillette, wy
rochester a's, mn
eden prairie, mn
tri-city red
rosetown,mn
Ottawa
pemberville
Ottawa
Findlay
whitehouse
whitehouse
district 1 all stars
RiverBandits Baseball
athens, oh
beverly lowell
Marysville
dover, oh
lima
dover, oh

dover, oh

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

14

11

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

lima

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

13

11

11

14

12

13

12

13

15

15

14

12

22

12

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss
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