

## Games for RiverBandits Baseball Last Updated on April 24, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/31/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	portland rockets	9	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Loss
05/31/ 10	3:30 PM PDT	portland rockets	11	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
06/01/ 10	7:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	12	lima buckeyes	9	Win
06/02/ 10	5:45 PM PDT	whitehouse	4	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Win
06/03/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	13	pemberville	7	Win
06/04/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	14	van wert legion	6	Win
06/04/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	6	van wert legion	0	Win
06/05/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	lima	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
06/07/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	7	portland rockets	8	Loss
06/08/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Lancaster	3	Win
06/08/ 10	8:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Lancaster	6	Loss
06/09/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	portsmouth, oh	4	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
06/11/ 10	9:00 AM PDT	Worthington	1	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
06/11/ 10	11:30 AM PDT	Kalamazoo	2	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Win
06/12/ 10	9:00 AM PDT	Fairborn	2	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
06/12/ 10	11:30 AM PDT	ohio trojans	4	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
06/13/ 10	12:30 PM PDT	lakeside cardinals	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
06/13/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	columbus braves	0	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/15/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	0	lima	0	Tie
06/15/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	0	lima	0	Tie

06/16/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	pemberville	13	RiverBandits Baseball	17	Win
06/17/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	adrian,mi	0	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/17/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	whitehouse	2	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
06/18/ 10	11:15 AM PDT	toledo	0	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/18/ 10	1:30 PM PDT	allen park,mi	1	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Win
06/19/ 10	9:00 AM PDT	hudson, mi	3	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
06/20/ 10	12:15 PM PDT	east lansing, mi	7	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss
06/23/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Collierville, TN	3	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
06/24/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	primetime patriots-omaha	6	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
06/25/ 10	9:30 AM PDT	thunder ridge hs-denver	1	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/25/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	sioux falls east, sd	0	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
06/26/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	pinnacle bank-lincoln,ne	5	RiverBandits Baseball	14	Win
06/26/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	key to omaha	7	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Loss
06/28/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	ft. wayne cubs	2	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/28/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	toledo	4	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
06/29/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Summit City Sluggers	1	Win
07/01/ 10	5:45 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	6	toledo	7	Loss
07/02/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	midland, mi	3	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
07/02/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	Strongsville, OH	1	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
07/03/ 10	9:00 AM PDT	bay city, mi	0	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
07/03/ 10	11:00 AM PDT	de pere,wi	1	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Win
07/04/ 10	9:00 AM PDT	central michigan all stars	5	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
07/04/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	saginaw means	3	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
07/06/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	10	indiana ducks	7	Win
07/06/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	0	indiana ducks	0	Tie
07/07/ 10	3:30 PM PDT	cranston, ri	11	RiverBandits Baseball	20	Win
07/09/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	fargo,nd	7	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
07/10/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	new ulm, mn	2	RiverBandits Baseball	10	Win

07/10/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	edina, mn	4	RiverBandits Baseball	13	Win
07/11/ 10	2:30 PM PDT	gillette, wy	6	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
07/11/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	rochester a's, mn	11	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
07/12/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	eden prairie, mn	6	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
07/12/ 10	2:30 PM PDT	tri-city red	5	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
07/13/ 10	9:00 AM PDT	rosetown,mn	10	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
07/14/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	Ottawa	5	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
07/16/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	pemberville	2	RiverBandits Baseball	14	Win
07/17/ 10	2:00 PM PDT	Ottawa	7	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
07/17/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	Findlay	3	RiverBandits Baseball	13	Win
07/18/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	whitehouse	10	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
07/18/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	whitehouse	1	RiverBandits Baseball	13	Win
07/21/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	district 1 all stars	4	RiverBandits Baseball	15	Win
07/22/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	11	lima	1	Win
07/26/ 10	10:00 AM PDT	athens, oh	3	RiverBandits Baseball	15	Win
07/26/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	beverly lowell	3	RiverBandits Baseball	14	Win
07/27/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	Marysville	2	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
07/28/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	dover, oh	14	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Loss
07/29/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	lima	11	RiverBandits Baseball	22	Win
07/29/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	dover, oh	0	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
07/30/ 10	10:00 AM PDT	dover, oh	9	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Loss